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CHOCOLATE ENERGY CHEWS ARE
AN EASY & HEALTHY WAY TO RENEW

YOUR ENERGY THROUGHOUT YOUR DAY.

NANOMAX™ INFUSED CHOCOLATE

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 Chew (6g)

Amount
Per Serving

% Daily
Value

Calories
Total Carbohydrates

B-12 (Methylcobalamin)
Calcium
Potassium
Proprietary Energy Blend

Total Sugars
Includes 2g added sugars

25

5g

2g

200mcg

1mg

9mg
744mg

2%*

4%

‹1%

‹1%

8,333%

**

**

Daily Value Not Established.
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 Calorie Diet.

** 
* 

Acai Extract, Apple Extract, Vitamin B-12, Cacao/Dark 
Chocolate, Green Tea Extract, Natural Ca�eine.

Sweetly satisfying and naturally nutritious, these guilt-free chews are 
your “Perfect Cheat Treat”. Enjoy the indulgence of chocolate with 
the benefits of expertly selected health-supporting ingredients. 

Unleash the power you hope for from an energy drink without the 
jitters or crash! Discover the stamina you need to stay alert, without 
compromising your health.

Pure Energy Chocolates contain some of the world’s most energizing 
elements. 100% Natural Dark Chocolate, Acai Berries from the 
Amazon, Revitalizing Vitamin B-12, and Antioxidant Green Tea.

ENERGIZE your body. BOOST your mental clarity.
SUPPORT your overall GOOD HEALTH.

Antioxidant Rich Chocolate Energy Chews! Enjoy a delicious, convenient, 
bite-sized chew that unleashes 

energy & antioxidant benefits. Made 
with 100% natural Cacao, Green 
Tea, and Acai. When your energy 

runs low, grab a chew and go!
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INGREDIENTS: Brown Rice Syrup, Sugar, Cacao/Dark Chocolate, 
Natural Ca�eine, Apple Flakes, Acai Extract, Green Tea Extract, Palm Oil, 
Natural Flavors, Sunflower Lecithin, Vitamin B-12 (Methylcobalamin).

*The statements on this product have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug 
Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.


